
Ramadan Day Date
Fajr -
begin 
fasting

Iqamat 
Fajr 
Prayer Sunrise

Iqamat 
Duhr 
Prayer

Iqamat 
Asr 
prayer

Sunset -
End fasting

Iqamat 
Isha 
Prayer

1* Mon 11-Mar 5:58 6:30 7:37am 1:45 5.30 7:21 9:00
2 Tue 12-Mar 5:56 6:30 7:36am 1:45 5.30 7:22 9:00
3 Wed 13-Mar 5:54 6:30 7:34am 1:45 5.30 7:24 9:00
4 Thu 14-Mar 5:52 6:30 7:32am 1:45 5.30 7:25 9:00
5 Fri 15-Mar 5:50 6:30 7:30am 1:45 5.30 7:26 9:00
6 Sat 16-Mar 5:48 6:30 7:29am 1:45 5.30 7:27 9:00
7 Sun 17-Mar 5:46 6:30 7:27am 1:45 5.30 7:28 9:00
8 Mon 18-Mar 5:44 6:15 7:25am 1:45 5.30 7:30 9:15
9 Tue 19-Mar 5:43 6:15 7:23am 1:45 5.30 7:31 9:15

10 Wed 20-Mar 5:41 6:15 7:21am 1:45 5.30   7:32 9:15
11 Thu 21-Mar 5:39 6:15 7:20am 1:45 5.30 7:33 9:15
12 Fri 22-Mar 5:37 6:15 7:18am 1:45 5.30 7:34 9:15
13 Sat 23-Mar 5:35 6:15 7:16am 1:45 5.30 7:36 9:15
14 Sun 24-Mar 5:33 6:15 7:14am 1:45 5.30 7:37 9:15
15 Mon 25-Mar 5:31 6:15 7:12am 1:45 5.30 7:38 9:30
16 Tue 26-Mar 5:28 6:15 7:11am 1:45 5.30 7:39 9:30
17 Wed 27-Mar 5:26 6:15 7:09am 1:45 5.30 7:40 9:30
18 Thu 28-Mar 5:24 6:15 7:07am 1:45 5.30 7:42 9:30
19 Fri 29-Mar 5:22 6:15 7:05am 1:45 5.30 7:43 9:30
20 Sat 30-Mar 5:20 6:15 7:03am 1:45 5.30 7:44 9:30
21 Sun 31-Mar 5:18 6:15 7:02am 1:45 5.30 7:45 9:30
22 Mon 01-Apr 5:16 6:00 7:00am 1:45 5.30 7:46 9:30
23 Tue 02-Apr 5:14 6:00 6:58am 1:45 5.30 7:48 9:30
24 Wed 03-Apr 5:12 6:00 6:56am 1:45 5.30 7:49 9:30
25 Thu 04-Apr 5:10 6:00 6:54am 1:45 5.30 7:50 9:30
26 Fri 05-Apr 5:08 6:00 6:53am 1:45 5.30 7:51 9:30
27 Sat 06-Apr 5:06 6:00 6:51am 1:45 5.30 7:52 9:30
28 Sun 07-Apr 5:03 6:00 6:49am 1:45 5.30 7:54 9:30
29 Mon 08-Apr 5:01 6:00 6:47am 1:45 5.30 7:55 9:30
30 Tue 09-Apr 4:59 6:00 6:46am 1:45 5.30 7:56 9:30

Hamza Masjid-PIEC

RAMADAN SCHEDULE 1444 Hijri /Mar-Apr 2024

            Please donate generously for our Masjid Expansion Project to the following :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
TD Bank ,Transit Number:1640 Account Number: 520-4222. 

1287 Queen St W, Toronto, ON M6K 1S6          

The announcement of the first day of Ramadan will be based on the decision of the hilal committee, please 
check Sunday March 10 after 9:00 PM our phone recording @ 416-534-3669 
Tarawih will start after Ichae, Coran khatma and doua will be the night of Ramadan 30th.
The Eid announcement will be on Monday April 8th if Ramadan 1 is on March 11
OR Tuesday April 9th if Ramadan 1 is on March12.




